

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1677 OF 2011 IN RP(C) NO.D12538/2011

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ESSAR CONSTRUCTION (I) LTD. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH
RP(C) NO.1847/2011 IN SLP(C) NO.19480/2010
RP(C) NO.1681/2011 IN RP(C) NO.D2157/2011
RP(C) NO.1844/2011 IN RP(C) NO.D39628/2010

Date: 30/11/2011 This Petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process fee and spare copies to be supplied in RP(C) No.
1681/2011 on or before 3.12.2011, else list before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

If supplied, issue notice with additional dasti service
which is permitted to be served through the nearest Civil
Court/Trial Court.

List again on 17.1.2012.
(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj