

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1848 OF 2010 IN SLP(C) 19498/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESSAR STEEL LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution)

WITH R.P.(C) NO. 1677 of 2011

(With substitution and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1681 of 2011

(With substitution and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1847 of 2011

(With substitution and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 644 of 2011

(With substitution and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for substitution is allowed.

[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.

[ Indu Bala Kapur ]  
Court Master